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AEFEa— K
PROSY
PROSF
NAPRF
NPSNY
CCL
RPM
CGHLY
SHAOF
ADX
EPAC
SGIPF
MCSHF
NDTAF
CHI
CVTGF
SPWR
SCSHF

faA

Prosus NV

Prosus NV

Naspers Ltd

Naspers Ltd

Carnival Corp

RPM International Inc
China Gas Holdings Ltd
Shimamura Co Ltd

AR

Full Year
Full Year
Full Year
Full Year
Q2 2024
Q4 2024
Full Year
Q1 2025

Adams Diversified Equity Fund Inc Q1 2024

Enerpac Tool Group Corp
Sugi Holdings Co Ltd
Metcash Ltd

Northern Data AG

Q32024
Q1 2025
Full Year
Full Year

Calamos Convertible Opportunities Half Year

Clairvest Group Inc
SunPower Corp

Q4 2024
Q1 2024

Scottish Oriental Smaller Companie Half Year

KEHBFRHIA A AEHXRTEHN—E

GEFHFa—F
FDX
ANCTF
CUK
CUKPF
SNX
JNPR
OCLCF
WWNTY
HBBHF
PRGS
WOR
MANU
CLLFF
PSSWF
TGAN
MNKIF

faa

FedEx Corp

Alimentation Couche-Tard Inc
Carnival PLC

Carnival PLC

TD Synnex Corp

Juniper Networks Inc

Oracle Corp Japan

Want Want China Holdings Ltd
Hornbach Holding AG & Co KGaA
Progress Software Corp
Worthington Industries Inc
Manchester United PLC
Collins Foods Ltd

PSI Software AG

Transphorm Technology Inc
Monks Investment Trust PLC

KEFBFERHECA206HAEHKXTEHIN—E

Hsa—F
MU

PAYX

GIS

A

Micron Technology Inc
Paychex Inc

General Mills Inc

il

Q4 2024
Q4 2024
Q2 2024
Q2 2024
Q2 2024
Q2 2024
Full Year
Full Year
Q1 2025
Q2 2024
Q4 2024
Q32024
Full Year
Q1 2024
Q4 2024
Full Year

HAR

Q32024
Q4 2024
Q4 2024
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A
$7.39
$35.75
$217.00
$40.15
$16.07
$111.39
$23.10
$49.00
$21.54
$38.50
$16.29
$2.55
$26.75
$11.73
$52.70
$2.78
$15.25

HRAT
$253.66
$56.97
$14.43
$12.74
$129.97
$35.69
$75.87
$29.00
$134.00
$48.93
$50.49
$16.16
$6.23
$25.64
$5.10
$14.52

i
$139.54
$125.96

$67.08

4001 +0.14%
0.00  0.00%
+26.00 | IS0
098] -2.38%
+0.01  +0.06%
1049 +0.44%
0.00  0.00%
0.00  0.00%
+0.06  +0.28%
006 -0.16%
+0.86
+0.25
-45.75
+0.03  +0.26%
-2.27 [
+0.06  +2.21%
015 -0.97%
4114 +0.45%
+1.38] 12.48%
2002 -0.14%
115
113 -0.86%
4026 +0.73%
0.00  0.00%
41024 +0.83%
+10.86-
4073 +151%
023 -0.45%
+0.05  +0.31%
-3.07
0.00  0.00%
+0.37] 2.61%
-4.657322%
+0.88  +0.70%
4039 +0.58%

kS
52291
41

29
9784
24.761M
3.065M
199
344
81570
724934
200
525
2452
109955
1623
6.811M
8825

kS
3.135M
885
1.652M
203
2.04M
10.706M
1

113
2507
1.063M
1.088M
223721
187
4306
1.569M
135

S
49.786M
2.637M
6.377M

LSSt
90.652B
89.755B
38.561B
36.713B
21.052B
14.343B

5.027B
3.602B
2.672B
2.089B
2.948B
2.786B
1.431B
882.542M
835.68M
487.826M
N/A

IRFfif e A8
62.421B
54.58B
18.294B
17.086B
11.099B
11.599B
10.075B
6.851B
2.143B
2.115B
2.532B
2.735B
732.53M
397.101M
323.124M
N/A

IRF e A8
154.522B
45.341B

37.87B

HEFHEE A
2023/11/2
2023/11/2
2023/12/7
2023/12/7
2020/2/20
2024/4/18
2024/1/5
2024/8/19
2024/5/16
2023/10/5
2024/8/29
2023/12/14
N/A
2024/6/14
2023/7/5
N/A

N/A

HEFHEE B
2024/6/24
2024/3/28
2020/2/20
2020/2/20
2024/4/11
2024/6/3
2023/5/30
2023/8/24
2024/7/8
2024/6/3
2024/6/14
2022/6/3
2023/12/4
2023/5/24
N/A

N/A

HEFHEE B
2024/3/28
2024/5/9
2024/4/9

[ERIGERE/NE]
23/12/12
N/A

N/A
23/12/20
20/03/12
24/04/29
24/02/15
N/A
19/02/28
23/10/17
N/A

N/A

N/A
19/01/17
23/07/26
N/A

N/A

[ERNGERE/N=!
24/07/08
24/04/14
20/03/12
17/09/14
24/04/25
24/06/23

N/A
23/09/27
N/A
24/06/16
24/06/27
22/06/23
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

[ERSERE/N=]
24/04/15
24/05/29
24/04/30

1.76
1251
140
13
0.04
26.67
0.23
N/A
1.14
0.1
N/A
N/A

[IEFERLZS
[EES
4.93
0.44

0

0

1.45
0.88

162
11.58
2.4

0.7

1.26

0

0.27

0.4

N/A
N/A

IESEAEZS
[REES
0.46

3.56

2.31

ROE
25.98%
25.98%
25.93%
25.93%

6.30%
25.45%
5.30%
8.80%
23.78%
22.50%
9.77%
24.62%
-54.70%
-1.37%
-3.64%
-51.44%
11.37%

ROE
17.20%
23.19%

6.30%
6.30%
7.78%
5.02%
35.08%
24.82%
6.85%
15.81%
19.80%
-13.46%
7.46%
-0.63%
-143.72%
-0.03%

ROE
-8.27%
46.47%
25.57%

EPS
2.54
N/A
N/A
3.08
1.44
5.57
N/A
N/A
N/A
2.2
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
-0.12
N/A

EPS
20.97
N/A
1.37
N/A
13.2
2.23
N/A
N/A
N/A
5.01
3.53
-0.38
N/A
N/A
-0.26
N/A

EPS
9.03
4.97
4.67

AREEIKRY BRIEBO

F18 PER
0.02 (+0.21%) 2.91
0.08 (+0.21%) N/A
0.46 (+0.22%) N/A
0.09 (+0.23%) 13.04

N/A 11.16
1.84 (+1.65%) 20.00
1.76 (+7.55%) N/A
1.26 (+2.57%) N/A
0.20 (+0.93%) N/A
0.04 (+0.10%) 17.50
0.23 (+1.42%) N/A
0.15 (+5.70%) N/A

N/A N/A
1.14 (+9.72%) N/A
0.08 (+0.14%) N/A

N/A -23.17

N/A N/A

REEINKEEY BE1IFERO

F18
5.52 (+2.18%)
0.51 (+0.89%)
N/A
N/A
1.60 (+1.23%)
0.88 (+2.47%)
2.33 (+3.21%)
1.62 (+5.59%)
N/A
0.70 (+1.43%)
0.64 (+1.27%)
N/A
0.17 (+2.75%)
0.43 (+1.69%)
N/A
N/A

REFIKEY

T8
0.46 (+0.33%)
3.92 (+3.11%)
2.36 (+3.52%)

PER
12.10
N/A
10.53
N/A
9.85
16.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
9.77
14.30
-42.53
N/A
N/A
-19.62
N/A

BEIFHD

b}

1BE52EH D ER
5.39 - 8.01
26.75 - 77.61
148.01 - 217.00
29.51 - 44.84
10.84 - 19.74
82.28 - 120.74
21.46 - 28.22
48.26 - 115.26
15.81 - 21.55
24.58 - 39.49
14.69 - 16.29
2.2600 - 2.5519
9.26 - 26.75
9.70 - 11.95
52.70 - 65.21
1.7700 - 12.1800
13.10 - 19.65

BE52BEOEE
224.69 - 291.27
4891 - 64.34
9.77 - 17.95
10.92 - 17.45
87.68 - 133.85
24.87 - 38.04
61.00 - 75.87
26.87 - 34.98
134.00 - 134.00
48.16 - 62.34
36.29 - 69.96
13.50 - 26.00
6.23 - 9.30
21.32-27.32
194 -5.11
10.27 - 14.52

TA4RFyF
23.66%

30.59%
41.24%
24.31%

75.74%

67.18%

TA4RFyF
56.49%
47.76%
43.03%
72.13%

73.74%

57.83%
78.72%

28.00%

PER 5@%E52BH DMEE 74 R v F

15.45
25.34
14.36

60.50 - 157.54
106.27 - 129.70
60.33 - 82.59

69.68%



LEVI Levi Strauss & Co Q2 2024
JEF Jefferies Financial Group Inc Q2 2024
BSDGY Bosideng International Holdings Ltc Full Year
LCCTF L'Occitane International SA Full Year
AVAV AeroVironment Inc Q4 2024
Flzz National Beverage Corp Q4 2024
FUL H.B. Fuller Company Q2 2024
CNXC Concentrix Corp Q2 2024
UNF UniFirst Corp Q32024
BB BlackBerry Ltd Q1 2025
NG NovaGold Resources Inc Q2 2024
MLKN MillerKnoll Inc Q4 2024
VLXGF Volex PLC Full Year
DAKT Daktronics Inc Q4 2024
DDD 3D Systems Corp Q1 2024
FC Franklin Covey Co Q32024
AGFMF AGF Management Ltd Q2 2024
RKWSF Rockwood Strategic PLC Full Year
KERBFRKEOA2THAERKXFEHIN—E

SO —F faA HARS
NKE Nike Inc Q4 2024
LUKOY NK Lukoil PAO Q1 2024
HNNMY H & M Hennes & Mauritz AB Q2 2024
HMRZF H & M Hennes & Mauritz AB Q2 2024
MKC-V McCormick & Company Inc Q2 2024
MKC McCormick & Company Inc Q2 2024
WBA Walgreens Boots Alliance Inc Q32024
AYI Acuity Brands Inc Q32024
SMPL Simply Good Foods Co Q32024
EXG Eaton Vance Tax-Managed Global [ Half Year
ETG Eaton Vance Tax-Advantaged Glob: Half Year
APOG Apogee Enterprises Inc Q1 2025
LNN Lindsay Corp Q32024
DCMJF DCM Holdings Co Ltd Q1 2025
GBX Greenbrier Companies Inc Q32024
WOSGF Watches of Switzerland Group PLC Full Year
MRLWF Marlowe PLC Full Year
PLRRF Polar Capital Holdings PLC Full Year
ACCD Accolade Inc Q1 2025
HLFDF Halfords Group PLC Full Year
ETO Eaton Vance Tax-Advantaged Globe Half Year
HLFDY Halfords Group PLC Full Year
AFB Alliancebernstein National Municip: Q2 2024
CURYY Currys PLC Full Year
OWWAF Okuwa Co Ltd Q1 2025
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$23.01
$45.75
$25.11
$4.20
$189.48
$48.69
$78.01
$60.66
$153.41
$2.30
$3.35
$25.60
$4.32
$10.71
$3.52
$33.95
$6.12
$2.30

AT
$97.18
$6.96
$3.62
$15.76
$68.30
$68.68
$15.97
$238.72
$36.94
$8.36
$18.42
$60.42
$114.11
$8.45
$50.29
$5.10
$7.13
$5.98
$6.14
$1.99
$25.16
$3.64
$11.07
$8.15
$5.78

A

-0.01  -0.04% 2.489M
014 -031% 2.123M
4037 +1.50% 1194
0.00  0.00% 10000
-14.11 [ EOREH 1356Mm
+059 +1.23% 485608
004 -0.05% 715174
4020 +0.33% 637738
4032 +0.21% 199113
2002 -0.86% 60.638M
+0.03  +0.90% 5.123M
4050  +1.99%  1.334M
0.00  0.00% 121
028 255% 401017
2005 -140% 3.803M
+0.02  +0.06% 104253
0.00  0.00% 400
0.00  0.00% 500
4161  +1.68% 15.096M
-5.04 [ IBIO0% 586561
4001 +0.28% 5251
0.00  0.00% 36
010 -015% 1708
4012 +0.18% 2.273M
+0.10  +0.63% 18.036M
-6.62[75270% 907261
4065 +1.79% 1.077M
+0.01  +0.07% 225534
2002 -011% 58891
032 -0.53% 489982
+0.46  +0.40% 602669
0.00  0.00% 100
031 -0.61% 618075
0.00  0.00% 200
0.00  0.00% 600
024 7387% 3550
+0.18| +3.02% 1.578M
+0.13 2001
4002 +0.09% 19813
0.00  0.00% 1
001  -0.09% 65687
+1.29- 100
0.00  0.00% N/A
LH EHE RS

9.159B
9.701B
6.279B
6.228B
5.331B
4.555B
4.251B
4.003B
2.862B
1.357B
1.136B
1.834B
817.938M
474.259M
470.339M
450.381M
396.119M
N/A

IRFfif e A8
146.68B
48.995B
29.781B
25.693B
18.428B
18.428B
13.778B
7.352B
3.694B
2.561B
1.408B
1.337B
1.26B
1.139B
1.566B
1.222B
691.258M
640.958M
491.252M
434.574M
412.325M
398.449M
318.206M
N/A

N/A

IRF e 8

2024/5/8
2024/5/17
2023/12/15
2023/10/3
N/A
2024/6/24
2024/4/24
2024/4/25
2024/6/7
N/A

N/A
2024/5/31
2023/11/30
2020/3/6
N/A

N/A
2024/4/10
N/A

HEFHEE B
2024/6/3
N/A
2024/5/6
2024/11/7
2024/4/5
2024/4/5
2024/5/20
2024/4/16
N/A
2023/10/20
2024/6/21
2024/7/10
2024/5/16
2024/8/29
2024/4/22
N/A
2024/6/13
N/A

N/A
2023/12/14
2024/6/21
2023/12/14
2024/6/6
N/A

N/A

HEFHEE A

24/05/22
24/05/29
24/01/25
17/10/18
N/A
24/07/23
24/05/08
24/05/06
24/06/27
N/A
N/A
24/07/14
N/A
20/03/18
N/A
N/A
24/04/23
N/A

[ERNERE/N=!
24/06/30
22/01/12
24/05/27
18/05/15
24/04/21
24/04/21
24/06/11
24/04/30
15/02/19
19/01/30
19/01/30
24/06/04
24/05/30

N/A
24/05/13
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
17/02/16
19/01/30
24/02/04
19/02/14
N/A
N/A

[ERINGERE/N=!

0.48

1.2
8.27
0.03
N/A
N/A
0.82
1.16
1.59
N/A
N/A
0.75
0.05

N/A
N/A
0.44
N/A

[IEFERLZS
[EEES
1.42
N/A
1.28
6.5
1.59
1.59
1.69
0.54
N/A
0.75
1.2
0.97
1.39
42
117
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
0.1
1.65
0.2
0.39
N/A
N/A

[FIEIERLZS
[EEES

6.30%
3.02%
19.83%
8.15%
-14.90%
39.85%
9.06%
8.06%
5.73%
-15.92%
-1791.48%
4.85%
14.16%
25.75%
-63.25%
21.09%
9.35%
5.08%

ROE
36.38%
17.92%
19.06%
19.06%
13.95%
13.95%

-57.19%
18.44%
8.97%
12.13%
22.97%
15.30%
8.69%
8.30%
22.14%
-3.18%
25.84%
-21.71%
6.08%
10.48%
6.08%
-0.38%
2.14%

ROE

1.46
4.18
N/A
N/A
3.41
1.99
4.95
13.21
8.07
0.03
-0.07
2.19
N/A
0.8

2.1
N/A
N/A

EPS
3.9
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
3.07
3.09
16.59
1.99
N/A
N/A
4.87
5.58
N/A
4.45
N/A
N/A
N/A
-1.08
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

EPS

0.48 (+2.09%)
1.20 (+2.62%)
1.18 (+4.71%)
0.03 (+0.77%)
N/A
N/A
0.89 (+1.14%)
1.21 (+2.00%)
1.32 (+0.86%)
N/A
N/A
0.75 (+2.93%)
0.05 (+1.17%)
N/A
N/A
N/A
0.34 (+5.43%)
N/A

KREEIKEY
F18
1.48 (+1.52%)
N/A
0.12 (+3.36%)
0.62 (+3.42%)
1.68 (+2.46%)
1.68 (+2.45%)
1.00 (+6.25%)
0.60 (+0.25%)
N/A
0.66 (+9.13%)
1.55 (+8.42%)
1.00 (+1.66%)
1.40 (+1.23%)
N/A
1.20 (+2.39%)
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
0.12 (+6.29%)
2.08 (+8.27%)
0.25 (+6.85%)
0.39 (+3.54%)
N/A
N/A

REEIKREY
FA8

15.76
10.94
N/A
N/A
55.57
24.47
15.76
4.59
19.01
76.67
-47.86
11.69
N/A
13.39
N/A
16.17
N/A
N/A

BERIERD
PER
24.92
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
22.37
5.17
14.39
18.56
N/A
N/A
12.41
20.45
N/A
11.30
N/A
N/A
N/A
-5.69
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

BERIEFD
PER

12.41 - 24.34
31.38 - 47.87
19.11 - 25.17

2.3000 - 5.8700 46.78%
89.14 - 224.00 25.60%
43.14 - 55.12 53.67%
62.79 - 84.31 29.28%
53.89 - 106.10

149.58 - 187.22
2.2300 - 5.7500

2.2300 - 4.6900 54.47%
13.99 - 31.33 33.04%
3.3700 - 4.5650 20.92%
5.99 - 12.42 26.59%
3.3200 - 11.0900

32.19 - 48.76
4.73 - 6.57
2.3000 - 2.3000

24.46%

BES2AMOEE 74K F v T

88.66 - 123.39 75.47%
6.86 - 10.53
25200 - 3.6900-
1331 - 18.27 50.60%
59.12 - 94.97 74.39%
59.13 - 93.77 72.43%
14.62 - 31.88 [RNNNNOREHA
154.72 - 272.74 28.83%
30.00 - 43.00 46.62%
6.78 - 8.46
14.08 - 18.74-
41.01-67.92 27.87%
106.46 - 137.31 75.20%
8.45 - 8.45 ||NOI0%

31.46 - 58.00
4.08 -9.28
3.95 - 8.63
5.98 - 6.22

5.88 - 15.36
1.8600 - 2.9900
19.85 - 25.80
3.6400 - 5.8500
8.95-11.14
6.86 - 8.15
5.78 - 5.78

29.05%

32.05%

BES2AMOEE 74K v F



GELYF Geely Automobile Holdings Ltd Q1 2024 RE $1.13  -0.01 -0.88%
GELYY Geely Automobile Holdings Ltd Q1 2024 RE $23.20 +0.12 +0.52%
JFROF J.Front Retailing Co Ltd 01 2025 RE s9.86  +0.31 [ EEI0HEY
TKSHF Takashimaya Co Ltd Q1 2025 RE $17.78 0.00 0.00%
DNP DNP Select Income Fund Inc Half Year G $8.15 +0.05 +0.62%
ACOLF Adastria Co Ltd Q1 2025 RE $23.27 0.00 0.00%
USA Liberty All-Star Equity Fund Half Year Gl $6.72  +0.01 +0.15%
LKFLF Luk Fook Holdings (International) L Full Year RE $2.32 0.00 0.00%
AWF AllianceBernstein Global High Incor Q2 2024 KIE $10.59 -0.03  -0.28%
VARGF Varta AG Q4 2023 ER3 | B5RAT $2020 -81.55 | EEOHEIA
PDT John Hancock Premium Dividend Fu Half Year Bes| R $11.24 -0.02 -0.18%
VARTY Varta AG Q4 2023 5 | R Al $1.25 0.00 0.00%
QIWI Qiwi PLC Q1 2024 RE $5.67 0.00 0.00%
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74 RFy FIRBESZAMOSIE - RIED SFHESINBMERICHY 2 KMIE, 0%E&SME, 100%d&EZE
() TBEWRAFDOXA T+ 2EHBIE. ZHENL000%ZBR2 &V EBENRINZBENEY £7,

100 11.372B
1873 11.674B
3416  2.571B
1000  2.804B

677602  2.983B
1 1.059B
607937  1.859B

2024/6/11
2024/6/24
2024/8/29
2024/8/29
2024/6/28
2024/8/29
2024/4/18

1000  1.363B 2023/12/12

153489 913.172M
1063 861.362M
79548 552.842M
100 533.021M

0 355.583M

2024/6/6
2022/6/22
2024/6/13
2022/6/22
2021/12/3

17/07/11
24/08/15
N/A
N/A
19/04/09
N/A
19/03/10
N/A
19/02/14
N/A
19/02/27
22/07/10
21/12/13

0.19
3.8
36
37
0.78
50
0.61
11
0.79
0
11
0

0

6.12%
6.12%
7.90%
7.21%
-6.46%
20.46%
23.10%
12.99%
13.32%
-98.95%
-7.84%
-98.95%
4.05%

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
0.01
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
1.63

0.03 (+2.46%)
0.56 (+2.46%)
0.23 (+2.37%)
N/A
0.78 (+9.57%)
0.59 (+2.55%)
0.66 (+9.82%)
0.18 (+8.16%)
0.79 (+7.42%)
N/A
0.99 (+8.81%)
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
672.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
3.48

0.9100 - 1.4900 62.07%
18.75 - 29.86 59.95%
9.05 - 9.86

11.10 - 17.78
8.02 - 10.53
11.65 - 23.27
N/A

2.2158 - 2.9100
9.20 - 10.83
20.20 - 101.75
8.77 - 11.95
0.8325 - 2.5300

22.33%
75.41%



